2024 PRO DEBUT CHECKLIST

BASE

BASE CARDS

PD-1 Adrian Santana
PD-2 Emaarion Boyd
PD-3 Chase Jaworsky
PD-4 Garrett Baumann
PD-5 Joe Redfield
PD-6 Jud Fabian

PD-7 Kristian Campbell
PD-8 Robby Snelling
PD-9 Cole Carrigg
PD-10 Gabriel Gonzalez
PD-11 Calvin Harris
PD-12 Enmanuel Terrero
PD-13 Luis Lara

PD-14 Jake Cunningham
PD-15 C.]J. Kayfus
PD-16 Griff McGarry
PD-17 Noble Meyer
PD-18 Tre' Morgan
PD-19 Jacob Gonzalez
PD-20 Grayson Hitt
PD-21 Jett Williams
PD-22 Ivan Melendez
PD-23 Antony Peguero
PD-24 Cayden Wallace
PD-25 Dillon Head
PD-26 Carlos Jorge
PD-27 Jackson Holliday
PD-28 Brock Jones
PD-29 Dominic Keegan
PD-30 Jacob Melton
PD-31 Aidan Miller
PD-32 Edgar Quero
PD-33 Abimelec Ortiz
PD-34 Gleider Figuereo
PD-35 Tucker Toman
PD-36 Michael Carico
PD-37 Adam Mazur
PD-38 Dario Laverde
PD-39 Roman Anthony
PD-40 Jacob Wilson
PD-41 Joe Whitman
PD-42 Adan Sanchez
PD-43 Luis Perales
PD-44 Mikey Romero
PD-45 Adrian Sugastey
PD-46 Sebastian Walcott
PD-47 David McCabe

FCL Rays™

Clearwater Threshers™

FCL Astros™

Augusta Greenlackets™
Tri-City Dust Devils™
Bowie Baysox®

Greenville Drive®

San Antonio Missions®
Fresno Grizzlies™

Cedar Rapids Kernels
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
Bradenton Marauders
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Delmarva Shorebirds™
Lynchburg Hillcats™

LeHigh Valley IronPigs
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
ACL Diamondbacks™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Amarillo Sod Poodles®

FCL Marlins®

Northwest Arkansas Naturals
Lake Elsinore Storm™
Dayton Dragons™

Norfolk Tides™

Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Corpus Christi Hooks
Clearwater Threshers™
Birmingham Barons®
Hickory Crawdads®

Down East Wood Ducks®
Dunedin Blue Jays™

Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
San Antonio Missions®
Inland Empire 66ers™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Lansing Lugnuts™

San Jose Giants™

ACL Cubs™

Greenville Drive®
Greenville Drive®

Eugene Emeralds™

Hickory Crawdads®

Rome Emperors™



PD-48
PD-49
PD-50
PD-51
PD-52
PD-53
PD-54
PD-55
PD-56
PD-57
PD-58
PD-59
PD-60
PD-61
PD-62
PD-63
PD-64
PD-65
PD-66
PD-67
PD-68
PD-69
PD-70
PD-71
PD-72
PD-73
PD-74
PD-75
PD-76
PD-77
PD-78
PD-79
PD-80
PD-81
PD-82
PD-83
PD-84
PD-85
PD-86
PD-87
PD-88
PD-89
PD-90
PD-91
PD-92
PD-93
PD-94
PD-95
PD-96
PD-97
PD-98
PD-99

A.J. Ewing
Connor Burns
Sabin Ceballos
Carlos De La Cruz
Cooper Ingle
Tommy Hawke
Gabriel Rincones Jr.
Joendry Vargas
Nathan Hickey
Brock Wilken
Caden Dana
Jun-Seok Shim
Hunter Hollan
Jonah Cox
Austin Charles
Bryce Eldridge
Seth Keener
Homer Bush Jr.
Elijah Green
Jonny Farmelo
Brandon Barriera
Henry Bolte

Jack Hurley
Carson Roccaforte
Diego Mosquera
Mike Boeve

Cade Horton
Moises Ballesteros
Cole Young
Travis Honeyman
Rayner Arias
Colby Thomas
Roderick Arias
Warming Bernabel
Sean Sullivan
Hurston Waldrep
Ricardo Cabrera
Brayden Taylor
Cade Denton
Drew Thorpe
Ariel Castro
Cade Kuehler
Jaxon Wiggins
Ryan Clifford
Rhett Lowder
Drue Hackenberg
Jace Jung

Wyatt Langford
Kevin Parada
Noah Schultz
Welbyn Francisca
Felnin Celesten

FCL Mets™

Daytona Tortugas™
Augusta Greenlackets™
Reading Fightin Phils™
Lake County Captains™
ACL Guardians™

Jersey Shore BlueClaws®
ACL Dodgers™

Portland Sea Dogs®
Biloxi Shuckers™

Tri-City Dust Devils™
FCL Pirates™

ACL Reds™

San Jose Giants™
Columbia Fireflies™

San Jose Giants™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
San Antonio Missions®
Fredericksburg Nationals®
Modesto Nuts™

Dunedin Blue Jays™
Stockton Ports™
Hillsboro Hops™
Columbia Fireflies™

St. Lucie Mets™
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Tennessee Smokies
Tennessee Smokies
Everett AquaSox™

FCL Cardinals™

ACL Giants™

Lansing Lugnuts™
Tampa Tarpons™
Hartford Yard Goats™
Fresno Grizzlies™
Gwinnett Stripers™
Daytona Tortugas™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Fresno Grizzlies™
Birmingham Barons®
FCL Twins™

Augusta GreenJackets™
ACL Cubs™

Brooklyn Cyclones™
Dayton Dragons™

FCL Braves™

Erie SeaWolves™

Round Rock Express™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
ACL Guardians™

ACL Mariners™



PD-100
PD-101
PD-102
PD-103
PD-104
PD-105
PD-106
PD-107
PD-108
PD-109
PD-110
PD-111
PD-112
PD-113
PD-114
PD-115
PD-116
PD-117
PD-118
PD-119
PD-120
PD-121
PD-122
PD-123
PD-124
PD-125
PD-126
PD-127
PD-128
PD-129
PD-130
PD-131
PD-132
PD-133
PD-134
PD-135
PD-136
PD-137
PD-138
PD-139
PD-140
PD-141
PD-142
PD-143
PD-144
PD-145
PD-146
PD-147
PD-148
PD-149
PD-150
PD-151

Chris Newell
Kiefer Lord
Alfredo Duno
Brock Vradenburg
Jackson Chourio
Blade Tidwell
Blake Mitchell
Tai Peete

Marcus Brown
Jackson Ferris
Joe Vetrano
Deyvison De Los Santos
Roc Riggio
Cutter Coffey
Drew Gilbert
Cam Collier
Brandon Winokur
Andrew Pinckney
Camden Minacci
Josue De Paula
Cam Fisher
Danyer Cueva
Enmanuel Bonilla
Jake DelLeo
Justin Crawford
Luke Keaschall
Derniche Valdez
Zach Levenson
Dylan Crews
Kade Morris

Jay Beshears
Brando Mayea
Cole Foster

Matt Shaw

Ty Floyd
Yordany De Los Santos
Quinn McDaniel
Ralphy Velazquez
Mac Horvath
Dylan Lesko

Paul Skenes

Max Clark

Jake Bloss

Jace Bohrofen
Arjun Nimmala
Nolan McLean
Samuel Basallo
Parker Messick
Kendall George
Chase Davis
Kemp Alderman
Peyton Pallette

Great Lakes Loons™
Delmarva Shorebirds™
Daytona Tortugas™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
Nashville Sounds™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
ACL Royals™

Modesto Nuts™
Fredericksburg Nationals®
Great Lakes Loons™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Amarillo Sod Poodles®
Tampa Tarpons™

Greenville Drive®
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Daytona Tortugas™

FCL Twins™

Harrisburg Senators™
Inland Empire 66ers™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
Down East Wood Ducks®
FCL Blue Jays™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
Jersey Shore BlueClaws®
Cedar Rapids Kernels

ACL Cubs™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Harrisburg Senators™

FCL Mets™

Lake Elsinore Storm™

FCL Yankees™

San Jose Giants™
Tennessee Smokies

ACL Reds™

Bradenton Marauders

San Jose Giants™

ACL Guardians™

Aberdeen IronBirds®

Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Altoona Curve™

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
Dunedin Blue Jays™
Dunedin Blue Jays™

St. Lucie Mets™

Bowie Baysox®

Lake County Captains™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Palm Beach Cardinals™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®



PD-152
PD-153
PD-154
PD-155
PD-156
PD-157
PD-158
PD-159
PD-160
PD-161
PD-162
PD-163
PD-164
PD-165
PD-166
PD-167
PD-168
PD-169
PD-170
PD-171
PD-172
PD-173
PD-174
PD-175
PD-176
PD-177
PD-178
PD-179
PD-180
PD-181
PD-182
PD-183
PD-184
PD-185
PD-186
PD-187
PD-188
PD-189
PD-190
PD-191
PD-192
PD-193
PD-194
PD-195
PD-196
PD-197
PD-198
PD-199
PD-200

Eric Bitonti
Ethan Salas
Dayan Frias
Brock Rodden
Dylan Beavers
Hunter Haas
Marco Vargas
Luis Guanipa
Brycen Mautz
Braylin Tavera
Alberto Rios
Druw Jones
Leonardo Bernal
Spencer Jones
Tommy Troy
Maui Ahuna
Colt Emerson
Connor O'Halloran
Dyan Jorge
Jacob Misiorowski
Jordan Beck
Max Anderson
Nazzan Zanetello
Termarr Johnson
Dalton Rushing
Spencer Nivens
Axel Sanchez
Devin Saltiban
Colin Houck
Angel Genao
Camilo Diaz
Hunter Barco
Kevin Sim
Nathan Dettmer
Ignacio Alvarez
Jesus Baez
Lucas Gordon
Hao-Yu Lee

George Lombard Jr.

Kenni Gomez
Cristofer Torin
Carlson Reed
Jack Mahoney
Jake Bennett
Walker Jenkins
Chase DelLauter
Garret Forrester
Colton Ledbetter

Enrique Bradfield Jr.

ACL Brewers™

San Antonio Missions®
Lake County Captains™
Modesto Nuts™

Bowie Baysox®

Bowling Green Hot Rods™
St. Lucie Mets™

FCL Braves™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
FCL Orioles™

Inland Empire 66ers™
Visalia Rawhide™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Somerset Patriots™
Hillsboro Hops™

ACL Giants™

Modesto Nuts™

Dunedin Blue Jays™
Fresno Grizzlies™

Biloxi Shuckers™

Hartford Yard Goats™
Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Salem Red Sox™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Great Lakes Loons™
Columbia Fireflies™
Everett AquaSox™

FCL Phillies™

FCL Mets™

Lynchburg Hillcats™

FCL Astros™

Bradenton Marauders
ACL Diamondbacks™

ACL Athletics™

Rome Emperors™

FCL Mets™

Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
West Michigan Whitecaps®
Tampa Tarpons™

FCL Astros™

Visalia Rawhide™

FCL Pirates™

ACL Rockies™

Wilmington Blue Rocks
Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Akron RubberDucks™
Bradenton Marauders
Charleston Riverdogs®
Aberdeen IronBirds®



INSERT

BASE CARDS I CHROME VARIATION

PDC-1

PDC-2

PDC-3

PDC-4

PDC-5

PDC-6

PDC-7

PDC-8

PDC-9

PDC-10
PDC-11
PDC-12
PDC-13
PDC-14
PDC-15
PDC-16
PDC-17
PDC-18
PDC-19
PDC-20
PDC-21
PDC-22
PDC-23
PDC-24
PDC-25
PDC-26
PDC-27
PDC-28
PDC-29
PDC-30
PDC-31
PDC-32
PDC-33
PDC-34
PDC-35
PDC-36
PDC-37
PDC-38
PDC-39
PDC-40
PDC-41
PDC-42
PDC-43
PDC-44
PDC-45
PDC-46
PDC-47
PDC-48
PDC-49

Adrian Santana
Emaarion Boyd
Chase Jaworsky
Garrett Baumann
Joe Redfield

Jud Fabian
Kristian Campbell
Robby Snelling
Cole Carrigg
Gabriel Gonzalez
Calvin Harris
Enmanuel Terrero
Luis Lara

Jake Cunningham
C.]J. Kayfus

Griff McGarry
Noble Meyer

Tre' Morgan
Jacob Gonzalez
Grayson Hitt
Jett Williams
Ivan Melendez
Antony Peguero
Cayden Wallace
Dillon Head
Carlos Jorge
Jackson Holliday
Brock Jones
Dominic Keegan
Jacob Melton
Aidan Miller
Edgar Quero
Abimelec Ortiz
Gleider Figuereo
Tucker Toman
Michael Carico
Adam Mazur
Dario Laverde
Roman Anthony
Jacob Wilson

Joe Whitman
Adan Sanchez
Luis Perales
Mikey Romero
Adrian Sugastey
Sebastian Walcott
David McCabe
A.J. Ewing
Connor Burns

FCL Rays™

Clearwater Threshers™

FCL Astros™

Augusta Greenlackets™
Tri-City Dust Devils™
Bowie Baysox®

Greenville Drive®

San Antonio Missions®
Fresno Grizzlies™

Cedar Rapids Kernels
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
Bradenton Marauders
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Delmarva Shorebirds™
Lynchburg Hillcats™

LeHigh Valley IronPigs
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
ACL Diamondbacks™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Amarillo Sod Poodles®

FCL Marlins®

Northwest Arkansas Naturals
Lake Elsinore Storm™
Dayton Dragons™

Norfolk Tides™

Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Corpus Christi Hooks
Clearwater Threshers™
Birmingham Barons®
Hickory Crawdads®

Down East Wood Ducks®
Dunedin Blue Jays™

Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
San Antonio Missions®
Inland Empire 66ers™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Lansing Lugnuts™

San Jose Giants™

ACL Cubs™

Greenville Drive®
Greenville Drive®

Eugene Emeralds™

Hickory Crawdads®

Rome Emperors™

FCL Mets™

Daytona Tortugas™



PDC-50
PDC-51
PDC-52
PDC-53
PDC-54
PDC-55
PDC-56
PDC-57
PDC-58
PDC-59
PDC-60
PDC-61
PDC-62
PDC-63
PDC-64
PDC-65
PDC-66
PDC-67
PDC-68
PDC-69
PDC-70
PDC-71
PDC-72
PDC-73
PDC-74
PDC-75
PDC-76
PDC-77
PDC-78
PDC-79
PDC-80
PDC-81
PDC-82
PDC-83
PDC-84
PDC-85
PDC-86
PDC-87
PDC-88
PDC-89
PDC-90
PDC-91
PDC-92
PDC-93
PDC-94
PDC-95
PDC-96
PDC-97
PDC-98
PDC-99
PDC-100
PDC-101

Sabin Ceballos
Carlos De La Cruz
Cooper Ingle
Tommy Hawke
Gabriel Rincones Jr.
Joendry Vargas
Nathan Hickey
Brock Wilken
Caden Dana
Jun-Seok Shim
Hunter Hollan
Jonah Cox
Austin Charles
Bryce Eldridge
Seth Keener
Homer Bush Jr.
Elijah Green
Jonny Farmelo
Brandon Barriera
Henry Bolte

Jack Hurley
Carson Roccaforte
Diego Mosquera
Mike Boeve

Cade Horton
Moises Ballesteros
Cole Young
Travis Honeyman
Rayner Arias
Colby Thomas
Roderick Arias
Warming Bernabel
Sean Sullivan
Hurston Waldrep
Ricardo Cabrera
Brayden Taylor
Cade Denton
Drew Thorpe
Ariel Castro
Cade Kuehler
Jaxon Wiggins
Ryan Clifford
Rhett Lowder
Drue Hackenberg
Jace Jung

Wyatt Langford
Kevin Parada
Noah Schultz
Welbyn Francisca
Felnin Celesten
Chris Newell
Kiefer Lord

Augusta GreenJackets™
Reading Fightin Phils™
Lake County Captains™
ACL Guardians™

Jersey Shore BlueClaws®
ACL Dodgers™

Portland Sea Dogs®
Biloxi Shuckers™

Tri-City Dust Devils™
FCL Pirates™

ACL Reds™

San Jose Giants™
Columbia Fireflies™

San Jose Giants™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
San Antonio Missions®
Fredericksburg Nationals®
Modesto Nuts™

Dunedin Blue Jays™
Stockton Ports™
Hillsboro Hops™
Columbia Fireflies™

St. Lucie Mets™
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Tennessee Smokies
Tennessee Smokies
Everett AquaSox™

FCL Cardinals™

ACL Giants™

Lansing Lugnuts™
Tampa Tarpons™
Hartford Yard Goats™
Fresno Grizzlies™
Gwinnett Stripers™
Daytona Tortugas™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Fresno Grizzlies™
Birmingham Barons®
FCL Twins™

Augusta GreenJackets™
ACL Cubs™

Brooklyn Cyclones™
Dayton Dragons™

FCL Braves™

Erie SeaWolves™

Round Rock Express™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
ACL Guardians™

ACL Mariners™

Great Lakes Loons™
Delmarva Shorebirds™



PDC-102
PDC-103
PDC-104
PDC-105
PDC-106
PDC-107
PDC-108
PDC-109
PDC-110
PDC-111
PDC-112
PDC-113
PDC-114
PDC-115
PDC-116
PDC-117
PDC-118
PDC-119
PDC-120
PDC-121
PDC-122
PDC-123
PDC-124
PDC-125
PDC-126
PDC-127
PDC-128
PDC-129
PDC-130
PDC-131
PDC-132
PDC-133
PDC-134
PDC-135
PDC-136
PDC-137
PDC-138
PDC-139
PDC-140
PDC-141
PDC-142
PDC-143
PDC-144
PDC-145
PDC-146
PDC-147
PDC-148
PDC-149
PDC-150
PDC-151
PDC-152
PDC-153

Alfredo Duno
Brock Vradenburg
Jackson Chourio
Blade Tidwell
Blake Mitchell
Tai Peete

Marcus Brown
Jackson Ferris
Joe Vetrano
Deyvison De Los Santos
Roc Riggio
Cutter Coffey
Drew Gilbert
Cam Collier
Brandon Winokur
Andrew Pinckney
Camden Minacci
Josue De Paula
Cam Fisher
Danyer Cueva
Enmanuel Bonilla
Jake DelLeo
Justin Crawford
Luke Keaschall
Derniche Valdez
Zach Levenson
Dylan Crews
Kade Morris

Jay Beshears
Brando Mayea
Cole Foster

Matt Shaw

Ty Floyd
Yordany De Los Santos
Quinn McDaniel
Ralphy Velazquez
Mac Horvath
Dylan Lesko

Paul Skenes

Max Clark

Jake Bloss

Jace Bohrofen
Arjun Nimmala
Nolan McLean
Samuel Basallo
Parker Messick
Kendall George
Chase Davis
Kemp Alderman
Peyton Pallette
Eric Bitonti

Ethan Salas

Daytona Tortugas™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
Nashville Sounds™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
ACL Royals™

Modesto Nuts™
Fredericksburg Nationals®
Great Lakes Loons™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Amarillo Sod Poodles®
Tampa Tarpons™

Greenville Drive®
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Daytona Tortugas™

FCL Twins™

Harrisburg Senators™
Inland Empire 66ers™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
Down East Wood Ducks®
FCL Blue Jays™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
Jersey Shore BlueClaws®
Cedar Rapids Kernels

ACL Cubs™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Harrisburg Senators™

FCL Mets™

Lake Elsinore Storm™

FCL Yankees™

San Jose Giants™
Tennessee Smokies

ACL Reds™

Bradenton Marauders

San Jose Giants™

ACL Guardians™

Aberdeen IronBirds®

Fort Wayne TinCaps™
Altoona Curve™

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
Dunedin Blue Jays™
Dunedin Blue Jays™

St. Lucie Mets™

Bowie Baysox®

Lake County Captains™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Palm Beach Cardinals™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
ACL Brewers™

San Antonio Missions®



PDC-154
PDC-155
PDC-156
PDC-157
PDC-158
PDC-159
PDC-160
PDC-161
PDC-162
PDC-163
PDC-164
PDC-165
PDC-166
PDC-167
PDC-168
PDC-169
PDC-170
PDC-171
PDC-172
PDC-173
PDC-174
PDC-175
PDC-176
PDC-177
PDC-178
PDC-179
PDC-180
PDC-181
PDC-182
PDC-183
PDC-184
PDC-185
PDC-186
PDC-187
PDC-188
PDC-189
PDC-190
PDC-191
PDC-192
PDC-193
PDC-194
PDC-195
PDC-196
PDC-197
PDC-198
PDC-199
PDC-200

BASE CARDS IMAGE VARIATIONS FOIL

PDC-27
PDC-46
PDC-95

Dayan Frias
Brock Rodden
Dylan Beavers
Hunter Haas
Marco Vargas
Luis Guanipa
Brycen Mautz
Braylin Tavera
Alberto Rios
Druw Jones
Leonardo Bernal
Spencer Jones
Tommy Troy
Maui Ahuna

Colt Emerson
Connor O'Halloran
Dyan Jorge
Jacob Misiorowski
Jordan Beck
Max Anderson
Nazzan Zanetello
Termarr Johnson
Dalton Rushing
Spencer Nivens
Axel Sanchez
Devin Saltiban
Colin Houck
Angel Genao
Camilo Diaz
Hunter Barco
Kevin Sim
Nathan Dettmer
Ignacio Alvarez
Jesus Baez
Lucas Gordon
Hao-Yu Lee

George Lombard Jr.

Kenni Gomez
Cristofer Torin
Carlson Reed
Jack Mahoney
Jake Bennett
Walker Jenkins
Chase DelLauter
Garret Forrester
Colton Ledbetter

Enrique Bradfield Jr.

Jackson Holliday
Sebastian Walcott
Wyatt Langford

Lake County Captains™
Modesto Nuts™

Bowie Baysox®

Bowling Green Hot Rods™
St. Lucie Mets™

FCL Braves™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
FCL Orioles™

Inland Empire 66ers™
Visalia Rawhide™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Somerset Patriots™
Hillsboro Hops™

ACL Giants™

Modesto Nuts™

Dunedin Blue Jays™
Fresno Grizzlies™

Biloxi Shuckers™

Hartford Yard Goats™
Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Salem Red Sox™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Great Lakes Loons™
Columbia Fireflies™
Everett AquaSox™

FCL Phillies™

FCL Mets™

Lynchburg Hillcats™

FCL Astros™

Bradenton Marauders
ACL Diamondbacks™

ACL Athletics™

Rome Emperors™

FCL Mets™

Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
West Michigan Whitecaps®
Tampa Tarpons™

FCL Astros™

Visalia Rawhide™

FCL Pirates™

ACL Rockies™

Wilmington Blue Rocks
Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Akron RubberDucks™
Bradenton Marauders
Charleston Riverdogs®
Aberdeen IronBirds®

Norfolk Tides™
Hickory Crawdads™
Round Rock Express™



PDC-128 Dylan Crews
PDC-140 Paul Skenes
PDC-141 Max Clark

PDC-153 Ethan Salas
PDC-166 Tommy Troy
PDC-190 George Lombard Jr.
PDC-196 Walker Jenkins

MILB LEGENDS

MILB-1 Jayson Werth
MILB-2 Justin Morneau
MILB-3 Scott Rolen
MILB-4 CC Sabathia
MILB-5 Eric Chavez
MILB-6 Pedro Martinez
MILB-7 Brett Gardner
MILB-8 Adam Jones
MILB-9 Hanley Ramirez
MILB-10 Félix Hernandez

ROUTE TO THE SHOW

RTTS-1 Max Clark

RTTS-2 Walker Jenkins
RTTS-3 Roman Anthony
RTTS-4 Jackson Chourio
RTTS-5 Ethan Salas
RTTS-6 Sebastian Walcott
RTTS-7 George Lombard Jr.
RTTS-8 Dylan Crews
RTTS-9 Jackson Holliday
RTTS-10 Aidan Miller

COMPLEX LEAGUE RISING STARS

CLRS-1 Braylin Tavera
CLRS-2 Ralphy Velazquez
CLRS-3 Kenni Gomez
CLRS-4 Blake Mitchell
CLRS-5 Yasser Mercedes
CLRS-6 Jun-Seok Shim
CLRS-7 Ricardo Cabrera
CLRS-8 Adrian Santana
CLRS-9 Colin Houck
CLRS-10 Jesus Baez
CLRS-11 Antony Peguero
CLRS-12 Jonathan Mejia
CLRS-13 Oswaldo Osorio
CLRS-14 Mairoshendrick Martinus
CLRS-15 Rayner Arias
CLRS-16 Felnin Celesten
CLRS-17 Brando Mayea
CLRS-18 Joendry Vargas
CLRS-19 Sebastian Walcott

Harrisburg Senators™
Altoona Curve™

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
San Antonio Missions®
Hillsboro Hops™

Tampa Tarpons™

Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™

Bowie Baysox®

Rochester Red Wings
Reading Phillies

Mahoning Valley Scrappers
Visalia Oaks

San Antonio Missions®
Trenton Thunder

Tacoma Rainiers

Portland Sea Dogs®
Inland Empire '66ers

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Nashville Sounds™

San Antonio Missions™
Hickory Crawdads™

Tampa Tarpons™
Harrisburg Senators™
Norfolk Tides™

Clearwater Threshers™

FCL Orioles™
ACL Guardians™
FCL Astros™
ACL Royals™
FCL Twins™
FCL Pirates™
ACL Reds™
FCL Rays™

FCL Mets™

FCL Mets™

FCL Marlins®
FCL Cardinals™
ACL Dodgers™
ACL Dodgers™
ACL Giants™
ACL Mariners™
FCL Yankees™
ACL Dodgers™
ACL Rangers™



CLRS-20 Maui Ahuna

HEROES OF THE DIAMOND

HOTD-1 Jackson Holliday
HOTD-2 Ethan Salas
HOTD-3 Max Clark
HOTD-4 Paul Skenes
HOTD-5 Wyatt Langford
HOTD-6 Dylan Crews
HOTD-7 Sebastian Walcott
HOTD-8 Roman Anthony
HOTD-9 Spencer Jones
HOTD-10 Jackson Chourio
AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

PD-1 Adrian Santana
PD-2 Emaarion Boyd
PD-3 Chase Jaworsky
PD-5 Joe Redfield
PD-8 Robby Snelling
PD-9 Cole Carrigg
PD-12 Enmanuel Terrero
PD-13 Luis Lara

PD-15 C.]J. Kayfus
PD-16 Griff McGarry
PD-17 Noble Meyer
PD-18 Tre' Morgan
PD-19 Jacob Gonzalez
PD-21 Jett Williams
PD-22 Ivan Melendez
PD-23 Antony Peguero
PD-24 Cayden Wallace
PD-27 Jackson Holliday
PD-28 Brock Jones
PD-29 Dominic Keegan
PD-30 Jacob Melton
PD-31 Aidan Miller
PD-32 Edgar Quero
PD-33 Abimelec Ortiz
PD-34 Gleider Figuereo
PD-38 Dario Laverde
PD-39 Roman Anthony
PD-40 Jacob Wilson
PD-42 Adan Sanchez
PD-43 Luis Perales
PD-46 Sebastian Walcott
PD-48 A.]. Ewing
PD-50 Sabin Ceballos

ACL Giants™

Norfolk Tides™

San Antonio Missions®
Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Altoona Curve™

Round Rock Express™
Harrisburg Senators™
Hickory Crawdads®
Portland Sea Dogs®
Somerset Patriots™
Nashville Sounds™

FCL Rays™

Clearwater Threshers™

FCL Astros™

Tri-City Dust Devils™

San Antonio Missions®
Fresno Grizzlies™
Bradenton Marauders
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Lynchburg Hillcats™

LeHigh Valley IronPigs
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Amarillo Sod Poodles®

FCL Marlins®

Northwest Arkansas Naturals
Norfolk Tides™

Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Corpus Christi Hooks
Clearwater Threshers™
Birmingham Barons®
Hickory Crawdads®

Down East Wood Ducks®
Inland Empire 66ers™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Lansing Lugnuts™

ACL Cubs™

Greenville Drive®

Hickory Crawdads®

FCL Mets™

Augusta Greenlackets™



PD-51
PD-54
PD-55
PD-57
PD-58
PD-59
PD-60
PD-61
PD-62
PD-65
PD-66
PD-67
PD-68
PD-70
PD-72
PD-73
PD-74
PD-75
PD-76
PD-77
PD-78
PD-79
PD-80
PD-83
PD-84
PD-85
PD-87
PD-88
PD-90
PD-91
PD-92
PD-93
PD-94
PD-95
PD-96
PD-97
PD-98
PD-99
PD-102
PD-103
PD-104
PD-105
PD-106
PD-107
PD-109
PD-112
PD-113
PD-114
PD-115
PD-116
PD-117
PD-119

Carlos De La Cruz
Gabriel Rincones Jr.
Joendry Vargas
Brock Wilken
Caden Dana
Jun-Seok Shim
Hunter Hollan
Jonah Cox
Austin Charles
Homer Bush Jr.
Elijah Green
Jonny Farmelo
Brandon Barriera
Jack Hurley
Diego Mosquera
Mike Boeve

Cade Horton
Moises Ballesteros
Cole Young
Travis Honeyman
Rayner Arias
Colby Thomas
Roderick Arias
Hurston Waldrep
Ricardo Cabrera
Brayden Taylor
Drew Thorpe
Ariel Castro
Jaxon Wiggins
Ryan Clifford
Rhett Lowder
Drue Hackenberg
Jace Jung

Wyatt Langford
Kevin Parada
Noah Schultz
Welbyn Francisca
Felnin Celesten
Alfredo Duno
Brock Vradenburg
Jackson Chourio
Blade Tidwell
Blake Mitchell
Tai Peete
Jackson Ferris
Roc Riggio
Cutter Coffey
Drew Gilbert
Cam Collier
Brandon Winokur
Andrew Pinckney
Josue De Paula

Reading Fightin Phils™
Jersey Shore BlueClaws®
ACL Dodgers™

Biloxi Shuckers™

Tri-City Dust Devils™

FCL Pirates™

ACL Reds™

San Jose Giants™

Columbia Fireflies™

San Antonio Missions®
Fredericksburg Nationals®
Modesto Nuts™

Dunedin Blue Jays™
Hillsboro Hops™

St. Lucie Mets™

Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Tennessee Smokies
Tennessee Smokies

Everett AquaSox™

FCL Cardinals™

ACL Giants™

Lansing Lugnuts™

Tampa Tarpons™

Gwinnett Stripers™
Daytona Tortugas™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Birmingham Barons®

FCL Twins™

ACL Cubs™

Brooklyn Cyclones™
Dayton Dragons™

FCL Braves™

Erie SeaWolves™

Round Rock Express™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers®
ACL Guardians™

ACL Mariners™

Daytona Tortugas™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
Nashville Sounds™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
ACL Royals™

Modesto Nuts™

Great Lakes Loons™

Tampa Tarpons™
Greenville Drive®
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Daytona Tortugas™

FCL Twins™

Harrisburg Senators™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®



PD-120
PD-122
PD-123
PD-126
PD-128
PD-129
PD-131
PD-133
PD-134
PD-135
PD-138
PD-140
PD-141
PD-142
PD-143
PD-144
PD-146
PD-147
PD-149
PD-150
PD-152
PD-153
PD-156
PD-158
PD-159
PD-162
PD-163
PD-164
PD-165
PD-166
PD-168
PD-170
PD-171
PD-172
PD-173
PD-174
PD-175
PD-176
PD-178
PD-179
PD-180
PD-181
PD-182
PD-183
PD-187
PD-189
PD-190
PD-191
PD-192
PD-196
PD-197
PD-199

Cam Fisher
Enmanuel Bonilla
Jake DelLeo
Derniche Valdez
Dylan Crews
Kade Morris
Brando Mayea
Matt Shaw

Ty Floyd
Yordany De Los Santos
Mac Horvath
Paul Skenes
Max Clark

Jake Bloss

Jace Bohrofen
Arjun Nimmala
Samuel Basallo
Parker Messick
Chase Davis
Kemp Alderman
Eric Bitonti
Ethan Salas
Dylan Beavers
Marco Vargas
Luis Guanipa
Alberto Rios
Druw Jones
Leonardo Bernal
Spencer Jones
Tommy Troy
Colt Emerson
Dyan Jorge
Jacob Misiorowski
Jordan Beck
Max Anderson
Nazzan Zanetello
Termarr Johnson
Dalton Rushing
Axel Sanchez
Devin Saltiban
Colin Houck
Angel Genao
Camilo Diaz
Hunter Barco
Jesus Baez
Hao-Yu Lee
George Lombard Jr.
Kenni Gomez
Cristofer Torin
Walker Jenkins
Chase DelLauter
Colton Ledbetter

Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
FCL Blue Jays™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
ACL Cubs™

Harrisburg Senators™
FCL Mets™

FCL Yankees™
Tennessee Smokies
ACL Reds™

Bradenton Marauders
Aberdeen IronBirds®
Altoona Curve™
Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
Dunedin Blue Jays™
Dunedin Blue Jays™
Bowie Baysox®

Lake County Captains™
Palm Beach Cardinals™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
ACL Brewers™

San Antonio Missions®
Bowie Baysox®

St. Lucie Mets™

FCL Braves™

Inland Empire 66ers™
Visalia Rawhide™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Somerset Patriots™
Hillsboro Hops™
Modesto Nuts™

Fresno Grizzlies™

Biloxi Shuckers™
Hartford Yard Goats™
Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Salem Red Sox™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Great Lakes Loons™
Everett AquaSox™

FCL Phillies™

FCL Mets™

Lynchburg Hillcats™
FCL Astros™

Bradenton Marauders
FCL Mets™

West Michigan Whitecaps®
Tampa Tarpons™

FCL Astros™

Visalia Rawhide™

Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Akron RubberDucks™
Charleston Riverdogs®



PD-200

Enrique Bradfield Jr.

Aberdeen IronBirds®

BASE CARDS I CHROME AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

PDC-1

PDC-8

PDC-13
PDC-15
PDC-16
PDC-17
PDC-18
PDC-19
PDC-21
PDC-22
PDC-23
PDC-24
PDC-27
PDC-28
PDC-30
PDC-31
PDC-33
PDC-34
PDC-38
PDC-39
PDC-40
PDC-42
PDC-43
PDC-44
PDC-46
PDC-48
PDC-50
PDC-54
PDC-55
PDC-57
PDC-58
PDC-59
PDC-61
PDC-62
PDC-65
PDC-66
PDC-67
PDC-68
PDC-70
PDC-74
PDC-75
PDC-76
PDC-77
PDC-78
PDC-83
PDC-84
PDC-85
PDC-87
PDC-88

Adrian Santana
Robby Snelling
Luis Lara

C.]J. Kayfus

Griff McGarry
Noble Meyer
Tre' Morgan
Jacob Gonzalez
Jett Williams
Ivan Melendez
Antony Peguero
Cayden Wallace
Jackson Holliday
Brock Jones
Jacob Melton
Aidan Miller
Abimelec Ortiz
Gleider Figuereo
Dario Laverde
Roman Anthony
Jacob Wilson
Adan Sanchez
Luis Perales
Mikey Romero
Sebastian Walcott
A.J. Ewing

Sabin Ceballos
Gabriel Rincones Jr.
Joendry Vargas
Brock Wilken
Caden Dana
Jun-Seok Shim
Jonah Cox
Austin Charles
Homer Bush Jr.
Elijah Green
Jonny Farmelo
Brandon Barriera
Jack Hurley
Cade Horton
Moises Ballesteros
Cole Young
Travis Honeyman
Rayner Arias
Hurston Waldrep
Ricardo Cabrera
Brayden Taylor
Drew Thorpe
Ariel Castro

FCL Rays™

San Antonio Missions™
Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Lynchburg Hillcats™
LeHigh Valley IronPigs™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers™

Binghamton Rumble Ponies™

Amarillo Sod Poodles®
FCL Marlins®

Northwest Arkansas Naturals

Norfolk Tides™

Bowling Green Hot Rods™
Corpus Christi Hooks™
Clearwater Threshers™
Hickory Crawdads™
Down East Wood Ducks®
Inland Empire 66ers™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Lansing Lugnuts™

ACL Cubs™

Greenville Drive™
Greenville Drive™
Hickory Crawdads™

FCL Mets™

Augusta GreenJackets™
Jersey Shore BlueClaws™
ACL Dodgers™

Biloxi Shuckers™

Tri-City Dust Devils™
FCL Pirates™

San Jose Giants™
Columbia Fireflies™

San Antonio Missions™
Fredericksburg Nationals™
Modesto Nuts™

Dunedin Blue Jays™
Hillsboro Hops™
Tennessee Smokies™
Tennessee Smokies™
Everett AquaSox™

FCL Cardinals™

ACL Giants™

Gwinnett Stripers™
Daytona Tortugas™
Charleston Riverdogs®
San Antonio Missions™
FCL Twins™



PDC-91

PDC-92

PDC-94

PDC-95

PDC-96

PDC-97

PDC-98

PDC-99

PDC-102
PDC-104
PDC-106
PDC-107
PDC-114
PDC-115
PDC-116
PDC-117
PDC-119
PDC-122
PDC-123
PDC-126
PDC-128
PDC-129
PDC-131
PDC-133
PDC-135
PDC-137
PDC-138
PDC-140
PDC-141
PDC-142
PDC-143
PDC-146
PDC-148
PDC-149
PDC-150
PDC-152
PDC-153
PDC-156
PDC-158
PDC-159
PDC-162
PDC-163
PDC-164
PDC-165
PDC-166
PDC-168
PDC-170
PDC-171
PDC-172
PDC-174
PDC-175
PDC-176

Ryan Clifford
Rhett Lowder
Jace Jung

Wyatt Langford
Kevin Parada
Noah Schultz
Welbyn Francisca
Felnin Celesten
Alfredo Duno
Jackson Chourio
Blake Mitchell
Tai Peete

Drew Gilbert
Cam Collier
Brandon Winokur
Andrew Pinckney
Josue De Paula
Enmanuel Bonilla
Jake DelLeo
Derniche Valdez
Dylan Crews
Kade Morris
Brando Mayea
Matt Shaw

Yordany De Los Santos

Ralphy Velazquez
Mac Horvath
Paul Skenes

Max Clark

Jake Bloss

Jace Bohrofen
Samuel Basallo
Kendall George
Chase Davis
Kemp Alderman
Eric Bitonti

Ethan Salas
Dylan Beavers
Marco Vargas
Luis Guanipa
Alberto Rios
Druw Jones
Leonardo Bernal
Spencer Jones
Tommy Troy
Colt Emerson
Dyan Jorge
Jacob Misiorowski
Jordan Beck
Nazzan Zanetello
Termarr Johnson
Dalton Rushing

Brooklyn Cyclones™
Dayton Dragons™

Erie SeaWolves™

Round Rock Express™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers™
ACL Guardians™

ACL Mariners™

ACL Reds™

Nashville Sounds™

ACL Royals™

Modesto Nuts™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Daytona Tortugas™

FCL Twins™

Harrisburg Senators™
Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
FCL Blue Jays™

Jupiter Hammerheads™
ACL Cubs™

Harrisburg Senators™

FCL Mets™

FCL Yankees™

Tennessee Smokies™
Bradenton Marauders®
ACL Guardians™

Aberdeen IronBirds®
Altoona Curve™

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Fayetteville Woodpeckers®
Dunedin Blue Jays™

Bowie Baysox™

Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
Palm Beach Cardinals™
Jupiter Hammerheads™
ACL Brewers™

San Antonio Missions™
Bowie Baysox™

St. Lucie Mets™

FCL Braves™

Inland Empire 66ers™
Visalia Rawhide™

Palm Beach Cardinals™
Somerset Patriots™
Hillsboro Hops™

Modesto Nuts™

Fresno Grizzlies™

Biloxi Shuckers™

Hartford Yard Goats™
Salem Red Sox™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Great Lakes Loons™



PDC-178
PDC-180
PDC-182
PDC-186
PDC-187
PDC-189
PDC-190
PDC-191
PDC-192
PDC-196
PDC-197
PDC-199
PDC-200

Axel Sanchez

Colin Houck
Camilo Diaz
Ignacio Alvarez
Jesus Baez

Hao-Yu Lee

George Lombard Jr.
Kenni Gomez
Cristofer Torin
Walker Jenkins
Chase DelLauter
Colton Ledbetter
Enrique Bradfield Jr.

Everett AquaSox™

FCL Mets™

FCL Astros™

Rome Emperors™

FCL Mets™

West Michigan Whitecaps®
Tampa Tarpons™

FCL Astros™

Visalia Rawhide™

Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Akron RubberDucks™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Aberdeen IronBirds®

MILB LEGENDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

MILB-AJ

MILB-IJM
MILB-JW
MILB-PM
MILB-SR

Adam Jones
Justin Morneau
Jayson Werth
Pedro Martinez
Scott Rolen

Tacoma Rainiers™
Rochester Red Wings®
Bowie Baysox™

San Antonio Missions™
Reading Phillies™

COMPLEX LEAGUE RISING STARS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

CLRSA-AS
CLRSA-BM
CLRSA-CH
CLRSA-FC
CLRSA-IB

CLRSA-JS

CLRSA-KG
CLRSA-RA
CLRSA-RC
CLRSA-RV

Adrian Santana
Blake Mitchell
Colin Houck
Felnin Celesten
Jesus Baez
Jun-Seok Shim
Kenni Gomez
Rayner Arias
Ricardo Cabrera
Ralphy Velazquez

FCL Rays™

ACL Royals™
FCL Mets™

ACL Mariners™
FCL Mets™

FCL Pirates™
FCL Astros™
ACL Giants™
ACL Reds™

ACL Guardians™

HEROES OF THE DIAMOND AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

HOTDA-ES
HOTDA-JH
HOTDA-MC
HOTDA-PS
HOTDA-WL

Ethan Salas
Jackson Holliday
Max Clark

Paul Skenes
Wyatt Langford

San Antonio Missions™
Norfolk Tides™
Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Altoona Curve™

Round Rock Express™

FUTURE CORNERSTONES AUTOGRAPHS

FCA-AM
FCA-BL
FCA-BM
FCA-BT
FCA-BW
FCA-CE
FCA-DCR
FCA-DJ
FCA-ES
FCA-FC
FCA-GL

Aidan Miller
Brooks Lee
Brando Mayea
Brayden Taylor
Brock Wilken
Colt Emerson
Dylan Crews
Druw Jones
Ethan Salas
Felnin Celesten
George Lombard Jr.

Clearwater Threshers™
St. Paul Saints™

FCL Yankees™
Charleston Riverdogs®
Biloxi Shuckers™
Modesto Nuts™
Harrisburg Senators™
Visalia Rawhide™

San Antonio Missions®
ACL Mariners™

Tampa Tarpons™



FCA-JW
FCA-LG
FCA-MC
FCA-RA
FCA-RL
FCA-SB
FCA-SJ]
FCA-SW
FCA-T]
FCA-TT
FCA-WJ
FCA-WL

Jacob Wilson
Luis Guanipa
Max Clark
Roman Anthony
Rhett Lowder
Samuel Basallo
Spencer Jones
Sebastian Walcott
Termarr Johnson
Tommy Troy
Walker Jenkins
Wyatt Langford

PRO DEBUT DUAL AUTOGRAPHS

PDDA-C]
PDDA-C]
PDDA-CR
PDDA-CR
PDDA-CW
PDDA-CW
PDDA-FJ
PDDA-F]
PDDA-HC
PDDA-HC
PDDA-LW
PDDA-LW
PDDA-ML
PDDA-ML
PDDA-SC
PDDA-SC
PDDA-SS
PDDA-SS
PDDA-YE
PDDA-YE

PRO DEBUT TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS

Max Clark

Walker Jenkins
Diego Cartaya
Dalton Rushing
Sebastian Walcott
Felnin Celesten
Yanquiel Fernandez
Dyan Jorge
Jackson Chourio
Jackson Holliday
Sebastian Walcott
Wyatt Langford
George Lombard Jr.
Brando Mayea
Dylan Crews

Paul Skenes
Jun-Seok Shim
Paul Skenes

Colt Emerson

Cole Young

PDTA-EFP
PDTA-EFP
PDTA-EFP
PDTA-HCS
PDTA-HCS
PDTA-HCS
PDTA-LWP
PDTA-LWP
PDTA-LWP
PDTA-MHL
PDTA-MHL
PDTA-MHL
PDTA-MWC
PDTA-MWC
PDTA-MWC
PDTA-SBR

Tai Peete

Jonny Farmelo
Colt Emerson
Jackson Holliday
Jackson Chourio
Ethan Salas
Brock Porter
Wyatt Langford
Sebastian Walcott
Rhett Lowder
Cade Horton
Jacob Misiorowski
Blake Mitchell
Gavin Cross
Cayden Wallace
Ethan Salas

Lansing Lugnuts™

FCL Braves™

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Portland Sea Dogs®
Dayton Dragons™

Bowie Baysox™

Somerset Patriots™
Hickory Crawdads™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Hillsboro Hops™

Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Round Rock Express™

Lakeland Flying Tigers™
Fort Myers Mighty Mussels™
Tulsa Drillers™

Great Lakes Loons™
Hickory Crawdads®
ACL Mariners™

Hartford Yard Goats™
Fresno Grizzlies™
Nashville Sounds™
Norfolk Tides™

Hickory Crawdads®
Round Rock Express™
Tampa Tarpons™

FCL Yankees™
Harrisburg Senators™
Altoona Curve™

FCL Pirates™

Altoona Curve™
Modesto Nuts™

Everett AquaSox™

Modesto Nuts™
Modesto Nuts™
Modesto Nuts™
Norfolk Tides™
Nashville Sounds™
San Antonio Missions™
Down East Wood Ducks®
Round Rock Express™
Hickory Crawdads™
Dayton Dragons™
Tennessee Smokies™
Biloxi Shuckers™

ACL Royals™

Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
Northwest Arkansas Naturals™

San Antonio Missions™



PDTA-SBR
PDTA-SBR
PDTA-SCL
PDTA-SCL
PDTA-SCL
PDTA-VCW
PDTA-VCW
PDTA-VCW
PDTA-WGS
PDTA-WGS
PDTA-WGS

Samuel Basallo
Dalton Rushing
Dylan Crews
Wyatt Langford
Paul Skenes
Felnin Celesten
Joendry Vargas
Sebastian Walcott
Jacob Wilson
Jacob Gonzalez
Matt Shaw

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

Bowie Baysox™

Great Lakes Loons™
Harrisburg Senators™
Round Rock Express™
Altoona Curve™

ACL Mariners™

ACL Dodgers™
Hickory Crawdads™
Lansing Lugnuts™
Kannapolis Cannon Ballers™
Tennessee Smokies™

FABRICS OF THE FUTURE AUTOGRAPHS RELICS

FOTF-DG
FOTF-DJ
FOTF-]C
FOTF-JH
FOTF-JW
FOTF-JWI
FOTF-KP
FOTF-LL
FOTF-MB
FOTF-MM
FOTF-MV
FOTF-SB
FOTF-TJ]
FOTF-YD

Drew Gilbert
Druw Jones
Jackson Chourio
Jackson Holliday
Jacob Wilson

Jett Williams
Kevin Parada

Luis Lara

Moises Ballesteros
Max Muncy

Marco Vargas
Samuel Basallo
Termarr Johnson
Yordany De Los Santos

Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Visalia Rawhide™

Nashville Sounds™

Delmarva Shorebirds™
Lansing Lugnuts™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
Carolina Mudcats

South Bend Cubs

Lansing Lugnuts™

St. Lucie Mets™

Delmarva Shorebirds™
Greensboro Grasshoppers®
Bradenton Marauders



